Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  11/27/2025
CRS-LOW PROFILE (Red & Amber)
Project:
Notes:
Catalog: Type:
Certolux Cleanroon Surface Mount Low Profile Troffer
C
B

charts below
(next page)
“Order Code”
Driver Options
B02 	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39 	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Finish Options
F37 	 White Matte (Easy White) Antimicrobial
Packaging Options
K0 	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
DSA	 .125” Diffuse Impact Resist. Acrylic (Std.)
P06 	 Lens Clear Glass Tempered .0157”
P11 	 Lens .156” Acrylic - P19
P13 	 Lens Prismatic Acrylic - P12 .125” Thick
P15 	 .140” Prismatic High Impact Acrylic - P12
P16 	 .125” Lens Prismatic Polycarbonate - P12
P43 	 .187” Lens Prismatic Polycarbonate - P12
P45 	 .125” Lens Clear Polycarbonate
P49 	 .187” Lens Clear Tempered Glass
P56 	 .125” Lens Clear Acrylic
+ Not available with Occupancy/Motion Sensors and 1%
dimming
** Must be combined with a diffusing lens material such
as P82 or P13.
*** Not available in 1x2
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without
notice.
P - 20 Ga. CRS - Painted
A - 18 Ga. CRS - Painted (Standard)
E - 18 Ga. SS #304 - Painted
R - 20 Ga. SS #304 - #4 Brushed
H - 18 Ga. SS #304 - #4 Brushed
L - 18 Ga. SS #316 - Painted
U - 16 Ga. (.050”) Alum - Painted
026L - 2600
035L - 3500
052L - 5200
078L - 7800
104L - 10400
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance.
See Lumen Multipliers below for other CCT or CRI
perfomance data.
Order Key
Performance Data
EXAMPLE: CRS-LP2x4A/PLED835K075LUNV-P13
Size CRITypeSeries
RED only LED Performance Data
Size Order Code  Lumens  Watts
1x4 -/10R 1000 31
2x2 -/10R 1000 30
2x4
-/10R 1000 27
-/20R 2000 62
Omit CRI and CCT order codes when selecting a red or amber
only fixture (without white LEDs).
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  11/27/2025
CRS-LOW PROFILE (Red & Amber)
Project:
Notes: